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Pocet izieb Podlazie
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Chodba
Obyvacia izba
Kuchyna
Spdaina
Kapelna
Vymera interiéru
06 Lodzia
Vymera exteriéru

Celkovéa vymera
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Bytovy dom
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4,54 m?
12,60 m?
5,50 m?
13,57 m?
4,62 m?
40,83 m?
512 m?
5,12 m?

45,95 m?
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THURZOVE SADY BYTCA





